Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses February 2018

Carrie Cussons

Suzanne Fougere
Robert Logan
Robert Logan
Robert Logan
Robert Logan
Shelly Parsons
Shelly Parsons
Shelly Parsons

Community Engagement

Business Planning
Client Relations
Client Relations
Client Relations
Client Relations
Business Planning
Business Planning
Miscellaneous

10-Feb-18
7-Feb-18

10-Jan-18
8-Feb-18

22-Feb-18
22-Feb-18
31-]Jan-18
16-Feb-18
18-Feb-18

10-Feb-18
7-Feb-18

10-Jan-18
8-Feb-18

22-Feb-18
22-Feb-18
31-]Jan-18
16-Feb-18
18-Feb-18

Feel the Love Dinner

Annual State of the Province - Premier McNeil
Atlantic Superstore meeting

Halifax Hurricanes meeting

Professional Bull Riding (PBR) meeting

Travel for Meeting with PBR

Project working session (internal)

Project working session (internal)

HRM meeting

Nova Scotia

Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia

Event Table/Tickets

Event Table/Tickets
Meals

Meals

Meals
Transportation
Meals

Meals
Transportation

2,000.00

97.69
25.16
27.86
36.92
16.41
25.80
37.09
10.00



	Staff

