Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses February 2018

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Carrie Cussons	Community Engagement	10-Feb-18	10-Feb-18	Feel the Love Dinner	Nova Scotia	Event Table/Tickets	2,000.00
Suzanne Fougere	Business Planning	7-Feb-18	7-Feb-18	Annual State of the Province - Premier McNeil	Nova Scotia	Event Table/Tickets	97.69
Robert Logan	Client Relations	10-Jan-18	10-Jan-18	Atlantic Superstore meeting	Nova Scotia	Meals	25.16
Robert Logan	Client Relations	8-Feb-18	8-Feb-18	Halifax Hurricanes meeting	Nova Scotia	Meals	27.86
Robert Logan	Client Relations	22-Feb-18	22-Feb-18	Professional Bull Riding (PBR) meeting	Nova Scotia	Meals	36.92
Robert Logan	Client Relations	22-Feb-18	22-Feb-18	Travel for Meeting with PBR	Nova Scotia	Transportation	16.41
Shelly Parsons	Business Planning	31-Jan-18	31-Jan-18	Project working session (internal)	Nova Scotia	Meals	25.80
Shelly Parsons	Business Planning	16-Feb-18	16-Feb-18	Project working session (internal)	Nova Scotia	Meals	37.09
Shelly Parsons	Miscellaneous	18-Feb-18	18-Feb-18	HRM meeting	Nova Scotia	Transportation	10.00
						Total	2,276.93